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6
14:40

1250 m
90.000 

ONE WORLD SYNDICATE D STAKES
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

1
1250

Box: 1
ML: 7,0

61.50

Easy Money
5j. b S (Potala Palace - New Money)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Jace Chetty & Dare 2 Dream 

Luyolo Mxothwa

16.03 Kenilworth 5 1000 17,0 C Habib Peace Of Mind, Rattlesnake, United Nation
05.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,5 L Mxothwa Easy Money, Royal Lytham, Why Not Jackie
15.01 Kenilworth 3 1000 26,0 G Wright King Viserys, Electric Feels, Easy Money
04.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 13,5 C Bantam Why Not Jackie, Becky Sharp, Jet Green
02.11 Kenilworth 8 1000 34,0 K Steyn All Is Green, The Charleston, Champagne K

2
Box: 2
ML: 3,0

61.50

Tambourine Man
6j. b W (Twice Over - Ixora)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs A Gujadhur & A N Ma

Aldo Domeyer

08.03 Durbanville 1 1250 3,8 C Zackey Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
15.02 Kenilworth 1 1200 6,0 C Zackey Tambourine Man, Trippi's Silk, Maritzburg M
15.01 Kenilworth 7 1000 5,5 C Zackey King Viserys, Electric Feels, Easy Money
18.12 Kenilworth 3 1200 5,0 C Zackey True Horizon, Prince Of Tibet, Tambourine 
04.12 Kenilworth 4 1100 3,8 G Van Niekerk Rougarouin, Electric Feels, Xplicit Content

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

56.00

True Horizon
5j. b S (Horizon - Altitude)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs A N Marcus & Kuben 

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

08.03 Durbanville 3 1250 15,0 J P V'd Merwe Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
01.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 4,5 R Fourie Electric Feels, True Horizon, Gravity
11.01 Kenilworth 6 1200 8,0 G Van Niekerk Palace Gift, Rougarouin, Hear My Voice
18.12 Kenilworth 1 1200 15,0 J P V'd Merwe True Horizon, Prince Of Tibet, Tambourine 
29.10 Durbanville 3 1250 3,8 J P V'd Merwe December Dawn, Alessia Asheville, True Ho

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

56.00

Nile The Boss
5j. b S (Potala Palace - Secret Seven)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Yoogaysun Seebundhun

Richard Fourie

26.02 Kenilworth 4 1400 6,5 R Fourie Arbitration, Gripen, Ischyro
15.01 Kenilworth 4 1200 7,5 G Wright December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Black Path
11.12 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 G Wright Hang Out The Stars, Nile The Boss, Im The 
04.12 Kenilworth 6 1400 8,0 G Wright Dream Searcher, Ischyro, Black Path
26.10 Durbanville 5 1250 6,5 G Wright Captain's Destiny, Alltheboysiveloved, Royal

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

56.50

Cape Captain
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Chariya)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton & 3 A Racing

Morne Winnaar

15.02 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,5 R Fourie Lhasa, Cape Captain, Lead To Glory
01.02 Kenilworth 3 1200 34,0 I Taka Happy Wives, Beneath The Clouds, Cape C
15.01 Kenilworth 6 1200 101,0 I Taka December Dawn, Royal Lytham, Black Path
14.12 Kenilworth 9 1200 126,0 M Winnaar From A Distance, Englefield Green, Hoerikw
23.11 Kenilworth 13 1200 101,0 I Taka Hope Chest, Tuscan Romance, From A Dist

6
Box: 6
ML: 11,0

57.00

Ischyro
5j. ch W (Louis The King - Casha)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Woodruff Racing Syndicate  L

Gavin Lerena

26.02 Kenilworth 3 1400 7,0 I Taka Arbitration, Gripen, Ischyro
15.01 Kenilworth 9 1400 7,0 M Mjoka Noon Day Gun, What A Fortune, Givethatm
04.12 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 M Mjoka Dream Searcher, Ischyro, Black Path
09.11 Kenilworth 6 1200 11,0 M Mjoka Augusta Blue, Prince Of Tibet, Rougarouin
19.10 Durbanville 6 1250 3,0 M Mjoka Prince Of Tibet, Champagne Mac, Captain's

7
Box: 7
ML: 21,0

54.50

Grue Of Ice
7j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Snow And Ice)

Trainer: P D Wrensch
Besitzer: The Social Squad Syndicate

Craig Bantam

08.03 Durbanville 9 1250 34,0 A Arries Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
05.02 Kenilworth 4 1200 34,0 C Bantam Easy Money, Royal Lytham, Why Not Jackie
01.02 Kenilworth 8 1400 26,0 M Mjoka Dream Searcher, Vivo Per Lei, Warbird
15.01 Kenilworth 6 1000 15,0 J P V'd Merwe King Viserys, Electric Feels, Easy Money
04.12 Kenilworth 8 1200 7,0 K Matsunyane Why Not Jackie, Becky Sharp, Jet Green

8
Box: 8
ML: 17,0

54.50

Try Me
5j. b S (Erupt - Sherry)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: J Everett

Keanen Steyn

05.03 Durbanville 8 1000 15,0 K Steyn Lucy Rocket, Champagne Mac, Shipindani
11.02 Kenilworth 1 1000 9,0 K Steyn Try Me, Country Time, Over The Atlantic
05.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 7,0 K Steyn Easy Money, Royal Lytham, Why Not Jackie
04.12 Kenilworth 5 1100 11,0 K Steyn Rougarouin, Electric Feels, Xplicit Content
19.11 Kenilworth 5 1000 9,5 A Andrews Casino Ace, Mrs Shackleton, Electric Feels

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

59.00

Tres Chic
5j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Captain's Song)

Trainer: P Botha
Besitzer: Dare 2 Dream Racing Syndic

Corne Orffer

08.03 Durbanville 5 1250 11,0 C Orffer Tambourine Man, Wing Walker, True Horizo
15.02 Kenilworth 4 1200 15,0 L Mxothwa Tambourine Man, Trippi's Silk, Maritzburg M
11.01 Kenilworth 9 1200 7,5 C Orffer Palace Gift, Rougarouin, Hear My Voice
11.12 Kenilworth 4 1400 3,0 C Orffer Hang Out The Stars, Nile The Boss, Im The 
19.11 Kenilworth 2 1400 6,5 C Orffer Senhora Victoria, Tres Chic, Black Path

Ergebnis: Quoten:


